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WE
PARTNER
INNOVATE
SOLVE
DELIVER

YOU GROW.



•	 Personalised cheque, payment and voucher books

•	 Same day envelopes

•	 Variable colour imaging and digital colour

•	 Envelope production

•	 IT programming via various languages

•	 Modulus numbering and barcoding via inkjet or laser

•	 Essential messaging

•	 Invoicing and statement processing

•	 Cheque and payroll processing

•	 Membership renewals

•	 Direct marketing messaging and mailing

•	 Plastic wrapping

•	 Postcards

•	 Intelligent inserting

•	 Hardcopy archiving, scanning and OCR imaging

•	 Online digital document storage from files received

•	 Inkjet and laser personalisation 

•	 Folding

•	 Warehousing, fulfilment and distribution of kits and packs

•	 Return message management (post, email, SMS, etc.)

•	 Multi-channel distribution
Email / Fax / SMS / Voice / XML / PDF etc.

•	 Website / App Development

•	 Continuous forms and cheques 

•	 Unit sets

•	 Laser forms and cheques – long and short run

•	 Pads (medium to long run)

•	 Books (medium to long run, multiple binding options) 

•	 Docket books

•	 Security printing (UV, thermochromic ink, micro etc.)   

•	 Payroll advice

•	 Library reminder notices

•	 Membership and PIN advices

•	 Subscription notices

•	 Piggy back labels on forms

•	 CTP certificates

•	 Sophisticated numbering

•	 Modulus numbering

•	 All barcoded documents – all fonts and applications

•	 MICR encoding

•	 OCR A and OCR B numbering

•	 Labels – up to 5 colours

•	 Betting tickets

•	 ATM tickets and rolls

•	 Listing paper, plain and printed

•	 Western seaboard storage and logistics

•	 Online ordering•	 Lint free / bond rolls printed and plain 

•	 Thermal rolls printed, plain and coloured

•	 Silver thermal range

•	 Multi-ply receipt rolls

•	 Telex rolls

•	 Printed and plain ATM and EFTPOS rolls 

•	 Wet strength rolls and tags (ten colours available) 

•	 Gaming tickets 

•	 ECG and EEG monitoring rolls 

•	 Metallised rolls 

•	 RFID software solutions for just about anything

•	 RFID tags and readers

•	 Application integration services

•	 Document security systems consultancy

•	 Covert asset surveillance
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Your Partner, Not Your Competition

The Lamson Paragon Group of companies is comprised of Lamson Paragon, Paper Rolls Australia, 

Cheque-Mates, Docuspace and Fairplay Print. With a long and very successful history in the print and 

communication industries and with distribution capabilities Australia wide, the Group can accommodate and 

provide an extensive range of products and services for a multitude of businesses and commercial operations.

 

All companies in the Group maintain the same first-class level of customer service to ensure your specific 

needs are exceeded. We exist to build your business.

www.lamsonparagon.com.au

Contact:
Rodney Frost - 0418 452 589
rodney@lamsonparagon.com.au

Estimating:
Jon Grosse - 02 9743 8577
jon@lamsonparagon.com.au
Jennifer Frost - 02 9743 8577
jennifer@lamsonparagon.com.au

Order Entry:
Dinah Marabong - 02 9743 8577
dinah@lamsonparagon.com.au

Customer Service:
NSW Plant:
Jon Grosse - 02 9743 8577
jon@lamsonparagon.com.au
Jennifer Frost - 02 9743 8577
jennifer@lamsonparagon.com.au
Jade Laycock - 02 9743 8577
jade@lamsonparagon.com.au

VIC Plant:
Paul Richards - 03 8685 9802
paul.richards@lamsonparagon.com.au

www.chequemates.com.au

Contact:
Rodney Frost - 0418 452 589
rfrost@chequemates.com.au

NSW General Manager:
Brett Edwards - 02 9743 9547
bedwards@chequemates.com.au

VIC General Manager:
Peter Antoniadis - 03 8685 9800
pantoniadis@chequemates.com.au

www.paperrolls.com.au

Contact:
Rodney Frost - 02 9738 5600
rfrost@paperrolls.com.au

Estimating/Customer Service:
Helen Dan - 02 9738 5600
helen@paperrolls.com.au

Stock Ordering:
Jo Lang - 02 9738 5600
jo@paperrolls.com.au

Fairplay Print

The mark of
responsible forestry

www.docuspace.com.au

Contact:
Peter Thornhill - 0411 020 440
pthornhill@docuspace.com.au

www.lamsongroup.com.au

www.fairplayprint.com.au

Contact:
Arthur Frost - 02 9743 8577
arthur@lamsonparagon.com.au


